MONTHLY REPORT

Serial Number
F11RR52

"November 2019
Williamson County - Assets for Auction
Item
Dell OptiPlex 7020 - Wilco #4352
Chair
Desk
Desk

Burgundy Chairs

Polycom Soundstation duo conference phone
Blue Desk Chair

Pro Image XL 3000 Poster maker w/2 rolls of paper
Conference Room chairs on wheels
Dell OptiPlex 9020

Dell OptiPlex 7020

HP Laserlet 4250n

Dell Monitors

White Board in Cabinet

Desk Chair

Area Rug

Dell OptiPlex 7040

Dell OptiPlex 7020

Dell OptiPlex 7010

Dell OptiPlex 790

Dell OptiPlex 3020

2012 Panasonic CF 19 Toughbook
2014 Panasonic CF 19 Toughbook
2013 Panasonic CF 19 Toughbook
OptiPlex 990 - Asset Tag 9070

Box of Misc. Cables, Adapters, etc
Box of Misc. Desk Accessories

UPS 2650

UPS 1920W

APC Battery Backup 3000RM & 2 APC 1500 UPS
IBM Type 9131-52A Server

Power Edge 1900

Power Edge R520

Power Edge R520

Power Edge R420

Power Edge R620

Power Vault TL-2000

Brother Printer

HP LaserJet 4015N Printer

HP LaserJet M551N Printer

HP LaserJet M551N Printer

HP LaserJet M551N Printer

HP LaserJet M551N Printer

Office Chairs

91203360

2D60942
9DWY182
CNRXR35048
See Attached List

See Attached List
See Attached List
37FH2H02

See Attached List
H671Z12
2CKYA35973

4LKYA12286, 4LKYA12348

3EKYB26327
1C3B1R1

76VHJ31

See Attached List
See Attached List
06-4D96G
52CRTF-1
9WYVHX1
BJQNZ12
876402
HLFXFX1
CGNB7X1
UG3080G4N769072
CNDY820765
CNBCD300Y2
CNCCF1J1VS
CNBCD300XZ
CNBCD300XY

Court Date:

12/10/2019
23158

Agenda #:
Quantity
1
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Dept.

CCatlaw 4
CCatlaw 4

County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Auditor
County Judge
County Judge
County Judge
County Judge
County Judge
County Judge
County Judge

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

EMS

HazMat

HazMat

HazMat

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
JP #3

JP #3

JP #3

JP #3

JP #3

JP #3

JP #4



Black 4 Drawer Filing Cabinet

L Shaped Desk Metal/Wood

Grey Cloth Chair

Black Leather Chairs

Panasonic Toughbook CF 53JTLLY1M #1752
CF 53 Toughbook #7688 Wilco#1754

CF 53 Toughbook #7415 Wilco#1762
Panasonic CF 53 Toughbook #7615
Panasonic CF 53 Toughbook #7628 Wilco #1759
Panasonic CF 53 Toughbook #7616 Wilco #1755
Panasonic CF 53 Toughbook Wilco #1758
Panasonic CF 53 Toughbook #7416 Wilco #1749
Havis Computer Tray

Havis Computer Tray

Havis Computer Tray

Havis Computer Tray

Ledco Computer Tray

Havis Computer Tray

Computer Tray

Dell 1409X DLP Projector

Dell OptiPlex 7010

Panasonic CF-31 Toughbook - PO2154
Panasonic CF-31 Toughbook - PO2161
Panasonic CF-31 Touighbook - P02305
Panasonic CF-31 Toughbook - P02266
Black Desk Chair - damaged

Office Refrigerator

Dell 2330dn Printer

HP Officejet Pro 6978 Printer

Epson Stylus C88+ Printer

HP Officejet 8600

Dell OptiPlex 7020 SFF BTX

Dell OptiPlex 7020 SFF BTX

11524

3HTSA07975
4HTYA31577
4HTYAA31575
3HTSA08722
3HTSA08878
3HTSA08714
2FTYAO01338
4HTYA3581
W1068327
0813-P410-8859
27639-0002
0813-P410-8860
P19100059
27639-0003

CX3CNG1
GRMGMO02
OLKYA37929
OLKYA38028
3CTYB33100
3ATYB20276

BS1QSG1
TH71A632MF
JKDY447325
CN35BBXHQ4
FHSYN22
FHYYNn22

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R P B B P P R R NBR R PR

Juvenile Services
Magistrate Office
Magistrate Office
Magistrate Office
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
RCS

RCS

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Unified Road Systems
Unified Road Systems
Unified Road Systems
Unified Road Systems

Wireless Comm.
Wireless Comm.



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferor Department:
Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 13-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Optiplex 7020 - Wllco#4352
F11RR52

130320

Unknown

County Court at Law 4

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

Sharrion Threadgill Old Computer for Auction

«" Sharrion Threadgill 11/13/2019 5:03 PM

b4
b4

Auction
12/3/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|tmcminn@wilco.org - 15-10-2019

Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: chair

1. Manufacturer ID #: n/a

1. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferor Department: County Court at Law 4

Transferor Contact Person: Thomas McMinn

Transferor Contact Phone Number: 943-1682

Transferor Comments: The chair is located in our jury room and we no longer have room for
it.

Transferor - Elected Official/Department « Sharrion Threadgill 11/4/2019 10:38 AM

Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department ®

Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department 4

Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 12/10/2019

Agenda ltem: 23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

[N

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description

a o0 a A DA D O W W DN DNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

i:0#.flmembership|slloyd@wilco.org - 01-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

desk

Working

1

desk
Non-Working
2

bugundy chair
Working

3

Polycom Soundstation duo conference phone

Working

1

blue desk chair
Working

County Attorney
Stephanie Lloyd
943-1116

«" Stephanie Lloyd 11/1/2019 10:52 AM

b4

Auction
12/3/2019



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferor Department:
Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

i:0#.flmembership|slloyd@wilco.org - 03-12-2019
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Pro Image XL 3000 poster maker w/2 rolls of paper
s/n: 91203360
S/N NOT FOUND
Working

County Attorney
Stephanie Lloyd
943-1116

« Stephanie Lloyd 12/3/2019 8:15 AM

b4
b4

Auction
12/10/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

i:0#.flmembership|jalynmorris@wilco.org - 04-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

7

Conference room chairs on wheels
Working

County Auditor

Jalyn Morris

943-1572
«" Jalyn Morris 11/4/2019 11:55 AM

b4

Auction

12/3/2019



Asset Status Change

Title:
Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:
1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:
1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::

. Description:

2

2

2. Condition of Assets:
3. Quantity (Mandatory):
3. Description:

3. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

i:0#.flmembership|aschiele@wilco.org - 07-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

White Board in Cabinet
Working

1

Desk Chair

Working

1

Area Rug

Working

County Judge

Andrea Schiele

512-943-1550

« Andrea Schiele 11/7/2019 10:42 AM

b4

Auction
12/3/2019



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description:

A DA DA O WO LW WD DN DNDNDDN

. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

i:0#.flmembership|aschiele@wilco.org - 07-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Optiplex 9020
2D60942

119285

Working

1

Dell Optiplex 7020
9DWY182

148347

Working

1

HP LaserJet 4250n
CNRXR35048
44590

Working

5

Dell Monitors
Working

County Judge
Andrea Schiele

512-943-1550

« Andrea Schiele 11/7/2019 10:37 AM

b4

Auction
12/3/2019



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1.
1.
1.

—
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Quantity (Mandatory):
Description:

Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

. Condition of Assets

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:

Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor Comments:

i:0#.flmembershipljisbell@wilco.org - 30-10-2019
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

13

DELL Optiplex 7040

FZRPBB2, FN04182, FN01182, FMZ4182, FMZ5182,
FN02182,FNO6182, FMZ3182,FN07182, 8ZRB8C2, FMZ6182,
FN03182, FMZ2182

157394, 146334, 146331, 146327, 146328, 146332, 146336,
146326, 146330, 157392, 146329, 146333, 146325

Working

3

DELL Optiplex 7020
J8V0T52, J8V2T52, J8V1T52
135309, 135312, 135311
Working

1

DELL Optiplex 7010
37F2H02

77384

Working

4

DELL Optiplex 790
4QHOYV1, 4QH1YV1, 4QH2YV1, 7D3TLS1
65162, 65167, 65164, 58107
Working

1

DELL Optiplex 3020
H671212

92231

Unknown

Emergency Medical Services
Jeffrey Isbell

512-943-1283

Part of FY2019 refreshed PCs



Asset Status Change

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:
Asset(s) delivered to warehouse on:

Delivered to warehouse by:

« Jeffrey Isbell 10/30/2019 9:52 AM

b4

Auction
12/3/2019
11/4/2019

Joshua Henderson



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W W w NN NdDN NN NN

. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:
Asset(s) delivered to warehouse on:

Delivered to warehouse by:

i:0#.flmembershipljisbell@wilco.org - 30-10-2019
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

2012 Panasonic CF19 Toughbook
2CKYA35973

s/n not found

Unknown

1

2013 Panasonic CF19 Toughbook
3EKYB26327

s/n not found

Working

2

2014 Panasonic CF19 Toughbook
4LKYA12286, 4LKYA12348

s/n's not found

Working

Emergency Medical Services
Jeffrey Isbell

512-943-1283

FY2018 Refresh and FY2019 Refresh.

« Jeffrey Isbell 10/30/2019 10:12 AM

b 4

Auction
12/3/2019
11/4/2019

Joshua Henderson



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

W W W w NN NP

. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 04-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Optiplex 990 - Asset Tag # 9070
1C3B1R1

S/N NOT FOUND

Unknown

1

Box of Misc Cables, Adapters, etc.
Misc

Unknown

1

Box of Misc Desk Accessories
Misc

Unknown

HazMat

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

Desktop and Misc - Marty Herrin's Office - cleanout

« Hank Jones 11/5/2019 8:54 AM

b4

Auction

12/3/2019



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Condition of Assets:

2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferor Department:
Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:
Agenda ltem:

i:0#.flmembership|sharon.graham@uwilco.org - 22-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

MONITOR RISER

Working

1

DESK TOP SHELF
Working

Human Resources

Sharon Graham

512-943-1533
« Rebecca Clemons 11/22/2019 4:00 PM

b4
b4

Auction
12/10/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1.

1

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

1.

Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:
. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

. Condition of Assets

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 25-10-2019
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

UPS 2650

76VHJ31

37519

Unknown

4

UPS 1920W

DXM3TS1, 4YM3TS1, JRY3TS1, 1SY3TS1

60653, s/n not found, s/n not found, s/n not found
Unknown

3

APC Battery Backup 3000RM and 2 APC 1500 UPS
JS0641021529 - for 3000RM - no SN for smaller ones (1500)
s/n not found

Unknown

1

IBM Type 9131-52A Server

06-4D96G

43628

Unknown

1

Pwer Edge 1900

52CRTF1

46168

Unknown

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department

Information Systems
Julie Schultz
512-943-1450

8 UPS and 1 IBM Server and 1 Dell Server - Rory and Chris Ball

« Tammy McCulley 11/4/2019 10:28 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Head/Authorized Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 12/3/2019



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 25-10-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Power Edge R520
IWYVHX1

67985

Unknown

1

Power Edge R520
BJQNZ12

93194

Unknown

1

Power Edge R420
8764J02

80157

Unknown

1

Power Edge R620
HLFXFX1

65815

Unknown

1

Power Vault TL-2000
CGNB7X1

65965

Unknown
Information Systems
Julie Schultz
512-943-1450

4 poweredge servers and 1 power vault tape backup system

« Tammy McCulley 11/4/2019 10:28 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Head/Authorized Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 12/3/2019



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

i:0#.flmembership|jessica.tiedt@wilco.org - 15-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

21

Office Chairs

Working

Justice of the Peace 4
Jessica Tiedt

5123524112

Old Office chairs of various models, red

« Jessica Tiedt 11/15/2019 3:47 PM

b4
b4

Auction
12/10/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

i:0#.flmembership|mperez@wilco.org - 26-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

HP Laserjet 4015N Printer
CNDY820765

53988

Working

1

HP Laserjet M551N Printer
CNBCD300Y2

58099

Working

1

HP Laserjet M551N Printer
CNCCF1J1VS

65616

Working

1

HP Laserjet M551N Printer
CNBCD300XZ

58092

Working

1

HP Laserjet M551N Printer
CNBCD300XY

58091

Working

Justice of the Peace 3
Mary Jane Perez

512-943-1507

« Mary Jane Perez 11/26/2019 1:59 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

b4

Auction
12/10/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|mperez@wilco.org - 26-11-2019
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Brother Printer

1. Manufacturer ID #: UG3080G4N769072

1. Oracle Asset #: NO S/N FOUND

1. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferor Department: Justice of the Peace 3

Transferor Contact Person: Mary Jane Perez

Transferor Contact Phone Number: 512-943-1507

Transferor - I_EIected Offigial/Department v Mary Jane Perez 11/26/2019 2:01 PM
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department ®

Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department 4

Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 12/10/2019

Agenda ltem: 23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

i:0#.flmembership|jmills@wilco.org - 17-10-2019
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Black 4 drawer filing cabinet

County ID 11524

Working

Juvenile Services

Leisa Jones

512-943-3201

" John Pelczar 11/4/2019 10:40 AM
b4

Auction

12/3/2019



Asset Status Change

Title:
Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:
1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:
1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::

. Description:

2

2

2. Condition of Assets:
3. Quantity (Mandatory):
3. Description:

3. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset(s) delivered to warehouse on:

Delivered to warehouse by:

i:0#.flmembership|jamie.west@wilco.org - 08-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

L SHAPED DESK METAL / WOOD
Working

1

GREY CLOTH CHAIR
Working

2

BLACK LEATHER CHAIRS
Working

Magistrate Office

Jamie West

512-943-1333

Please come and pick up these iteams above. Thank you.

+ Roland Luna 11/13/2019 2:40 PM

b4
X

Auction
12/10/2019
23158
11/20/2019

Joshua Henderson



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o/ a o b B B~ DA OO WO LW LW DNDDDDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 15-11-2019
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Panasonic CF-53 Toughbook #7615
3HTSA08722

71037

Unknown

1

Panasonic CF-53 Toughbook #7628 Wilco #1759
3HTSA08878

71038

Unknown

1

Panasonic CF-53 Toughbook #7616 WIllco #1755
3HTSA08714

71036

Unknown

1

Panasonic CF-53 Toughbook Wilco#1758
2FTYA01338

62863

Unknown

1

Panasonic CF-53 Toughbook #7416 Wilco#1749
4HTYA31581

S/N NOT FOUND

Unknown

Mobile Outreach

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

5 Toughbooks to Retire from MOT

« Jeanne Williby 11/15/2019 10:27 AM
b4



Asset Status Change

Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:
Agenda ltem:

b4

Auction
12/10/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

i:0#.flmembership|jwilliby@wilco.org - 15-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Havis Computer Tray
W1068327

Working

1

Havis Computer Tray
0813-P410-8859
Working

1

Havis Computer Tray
27639-0002

Working

1

Havis Computer Tray
0813-P410-8860
Working

1

Ledco Computer Tray
P19100059

Working

Mobile Outreach
Jeanne Williby
512-943-3588

Replaced with new trays since staff received new computers.

« Jeanne Williby 11/15/2019 11:26 AM

b4
X

Auction

12/10/2019



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|jwilliby@wilco.org - 15-11-2019
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Havis Computer Tray

1. Manufacturer ID #: 27639-0003

1. Condition of Assets: Working

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 1

2. Description: Computer Tray

2. Manufacturer ID #: no serial #

2. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferor Department: Mobile Outreach

Transferor Contact Person: Jeanne Williby

Transferor Contact Phone Number: 512-943-3588

Transferor Comments: Replaced with new trays. Staff received new computers.
Transferor - Elected Offigial/Department « Jeanne WiIIiby 11/15/2019 11:29 AM
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department 4

Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department ®

Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 12/10/2019

Agenda Item: 23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferor Department:
Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 13-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Panasonic Toughbook - CF-53JTLLY1M #1752
3HTSA07975

71035

Unknown

Mobile Outreach

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

Toughbook to Auction - MOT

« Jeanne Williby 11/14/2019 8:46 AM

b4
b4

Auction
12/3/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferor Department:
Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:
Agenda Item:

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 15-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

CF-53 Toughbook #7688 Wilco#1754
4HTYA31577

S/N NOT FOUND

Unknown

1

CF-53 Toughbook #7415 Wilco#1762
4HTYAA31575

S/N NOT FOUND

Unknown

Mobile Outreach

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

2 CF-53 MOT Toughbooks

« Jeanne Williby 11/15/2019 10:28 AM

X
b4

Auction
12/10/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|pswisher@wilco.org - 06-11-2019
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction
Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

Dell 1409X DLP Projector

CX3CNG1 / Asset # 52409

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #: 52409

1. Condition of Assets: Unknown

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 1

2. Description: Dell Optiplex 7010

2. Manufacturer ID #: GRMGMO02 / Asset # 83233
2. Oracle Asset #: 83233

2. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferor Department: RCS

Transferor Contact Person: Paul Swisher

Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

(512) 943-3695

« Thomas Piche 11/12/2019 2:41 PM

« Thomas Piche 11/12/2019 2:41 PM

b4

Auction
12/3/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

A A DA BB, IO OO W LW DN DNDNDNDDN

. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 25-10-2019

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Panasonic CF-31 Toughbook - P02154
OLKYA37929

55951

Unknown

1

Panasonic CF-31 Toughbook - P02161
OLKYA38028

55953

Unknown

1

Panasonic CF-31 Toughbook - P02266
3ATYB20276

65246

Unknown

1

Panasonic CF-31 Toughbook - P02305
3CTYB33100

65716

Unknown

Sheriff's Office

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

4 Toughbooks - sending to Auction - cannot be upgraded to Win10

« Tim Ryle 11/4/2019 11:45 AM
b4

Auction
12/3/2019



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Condition of Assets:

2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferor Department:
Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:
Agenda ltem:

i:0#.flmembership|cgripentrog@wilco.org - 20-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Black Desk chair- damaged
Non-Working

1

office refridgerator
Unknown

Sheriff's Office

Craig Gripentrog
512-688-9083

+ Kelli Bomer 11/25/2019 8:42 AM

b4
b4

Auction
12/10/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

A A DA BB, IO OO W LW DN DNDNDNDDN

. Condition of Assets:

Transferor Department:

Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:
Transferor Comments:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 13-11-2019

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell 2330dn Printer
BS1QSG1

s/n not found

Unknown

1

HP OfficeJet Pro 6978 Printer
TH71A632MF

s/n not found

Unknown

1

Epson Stylus C88+ Printer
JKDY447325

s/n not found

Unknown

1

HP OfficeJet 8600
CN35BBXHQ4

s/n not found

Unknown

Unified Road Systems
Julie Schultz
512-943-1450

4 printers to Auction - URS

«" Bob Daigh 11/13/2019 4:19 PM

b4
X

Auction
12/3/2019
23158



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|pswisher@wilco.org - 06-11-2019
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction
Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020 SFF BTX

FHSYN22 / Asset # 114236

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #: 114236
1. Condition of Assets: Working
. Quantity (Mandatory):: 1

2
2. Description: DELL OPTIPLEX 7020 SFF BTX
2. Manufacturer ID #: FHYYN22 / Asset # 114237

2. Oracle Asset #: 114237
2

. Condition of Assets: Working

Transferor Department:
Transferor Contact Person:
Transferor Contact Phone Number:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Transferor - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature.:

Transferee - Elected Official/Department
Head/Authorized Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Wireless Communication
Paul Swisher

(512) 943-3695

« Thomas Piche 11/12/2019 2:44 PM

« Thomas Piche 11/12/2019 2:44 PM

b4

Auction
12/3/2019
23158
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